
Friday 2 May P6 visit Titanic  
   Exhibition  

Mon 5 May-   May Day Holiday. 

                          School closed 

Tues 6 -  P7 Residential—     
Fri 9 May  YMCA Greenhill 

Wed 14 May P7 - Bee Safe 

Friday 16 May PTA Summer Fair 

Mon 19 May  P4 visit Castle Espie 

Thurs 22 May P1 visit Belfast Zoo 

Mon 26May -         School closed                                 
Tues 27 May  Whitsun Holiday        
(inc)    

Thurs 5 June P2 visit Greenmount 

Fri 6 June  P5 visit Windsor  
   Park 

Tues 10 June  P3 Shared Education 
   visit to Oxford     
   Island 

Fri 13 June  P5 Shared               
   Education visit to  
   V36 Park 

Tues 24 June P6 visit Ballyclare  
   High School  

Thurs 26 June  P7 last day and   
                         Leavers’ Assembly 

Friday 27 June  PM Nursery last day 

Mon 30 June End of Term, school 
   closes at 12.30pm.   
   AM Nursery class  
            normal finish 
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THANK YOU FROM P7 

In April our P7 children completed 

their Young Enterprise Initiative 

where they designed and produced 

custom made badges. 

Thank you to all who purchased a 

badge.  The total profit for the 

venture was a massive £623.70. 

This money will go towards our P7 

leavers celebration including a 

school visit to W5, pizza and a 

party!  

 

  
 

 

WELL DONE  THEA  

AND HALLIE 

Mossgrove are so proud of Hallie in P2 
who was placed first in her first ever 
Ballet competition!   

We are also proud of budding gymnast 
Thea in P4 who won a silver medal for 
the National Series Tumbling 
Qualifiers! 

PTA SUMMER FAIR 
Our PTA have been very hard at work 
to organise a Summer Fair on Friday 16 
May 2025  6.00-8.00pm. 

Entrance is £1 for adults and children 
are FREE.    

We will have hot food and ice cream, 
craft stalls, bouncy castles and much 
more. 

Stars of the future ‘The Mulholland 
Sisters’ will be making an appearance 
and showcasing their musical talents.  

Everyone is very welcome, so please feel 
free to invite neighbours, friends and 
family. 

The PTA would welcome any prize  
donations for raffle prizes.  Raffle ticket 
purchases and the draw will take place 
at the fair. 
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Easter was fun at Mossgrove this year! 

The pupils thoroughly enjoyed ‘Break the Rules’ day and a    
special surprise visit from the Easter Bunny! 

 Nursery children enjoyed an egg hunt and  

special treats from the Easter Bunny. 

This raised an amazing £495 for PTA funds. 

Thank you everyone for your generous 

 donations. 
 


